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50,7

294,2
51,2
50,9

Pr

300,3
52

51,6
51,6

289,6

44,1
36,4

44,6
20,5
20,6
3,5

128,8
45,7
44,1

39

112,1
31,6

47,7
49,6

131,6
44,3

42
45,3

F10000AII0612151430.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdf

Kn
Rk

Kn

145,1
49,6
49,1
46,4

138,5
47,9

GHA

SUD

SUD

NGR

Cairo
SUN 6 DEC 2015

46,9
43,7

141,2
43,9

ALI 
Arif

ABDUL 
Madu

12th African Championship
INTERMEDIATE FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

Nat

EGY

EGY

EGY

Name

TALAT 
Hamada

MOHAMED 
Islam

HOSEN 
Amgad

KOLI APPIAH 
Emmanuel

ALI 
Hayder

Bib No

1087

1075

1066

1097

1204

1203

1150

Bib Number

6

7

Version of 6 DEC 2015, 16:22

Legend
Bib No
Pr Prone

Rk

1
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4
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MEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS  

BIB

NR 1 2 3 4

KNEELING 93 95 98 95 381 11
PRONE 98 98 96 97 389 8

STANDING 91 93 97 96 377 13

KNEELING 93 93 94 93 373 8
PRONE 98 99 97 97 391 17

STANDING 87 90 93 89 359 6

KNEELING 93 93 94 92 372 7
PRONE 95 97 97 97 386 9

STANDING 87 89 87 87 350 3

KNEELING 85 93 83 84 345 1
PRONE 90 97 93 97 377 9

STANDING 54 53 67 72 246

KNEELING 80 80 81 80 321 2
PRONE 91 93 96 92 372 5

STANDING 53 59 77 55 244

KNEELING 71 67 84 62 284
PRONE 90 88 88 90 356 3

STANDING 51 61 61 70 243 1

KNEELING 68 78 76 65 287
PRONE 55 58 62 54 229

STANDING 36 68 57 39 200

KNEELING
PRONE DNS

STANDING

X

2 1123

FINAL  RESULT

RK NAME NAT. POSITION

3 1066

EGY

SERIES SUB 
TOTAL

TOTAL

EGY

HOSEN Amgad EGY 1108

1087

1075
MOHAMED Islam

4 1097

1207 OMAR Medany

1 1147TALAT Hamada

SUD

6 1203

937

ALI Arif SUD 883

1204 ALI Hayder SUD

KOLI APPIAH Emmanuel GHA 968

7 1150 ABDUL Madu NGR 716

5

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



MEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS  

BIB

NR 1 2 3 4

KNEELING 90 90 91 95 366 8
PRONE 94 95 96 94 379 12

STANDING 90 94 96 89 369 7

TOTAL

MQS

X

11141059 ELSAEID Osama EGY

SERIES
RK NAME NAT. POSITION

SUB 
TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



81.3 101.8 122.9 143.5
9.4 10.6 10.6 9.9
10 9.9 10.5 10.7

81.9 101.9 123 142.6
10.5 10.7 10.3 9.9
9.9 9.3 10.8 9.7

81.6 102.2 122.8 142.2
10.4 10.6 10.1 9.7
10.1 10 10.5 9.7

80.8 101.7 121.1 141.2
10 10.8 10.3 10.4

9.5 10.1 9.1 9.7

80.1 99 118.8
10.5 9.1 10.7 9.9

10 9.8 9.1 9.1

79.9 98.9
10.4 9.6 8.8
9.8 9.4 10.5

78.6
10.5 9.4
9.5 10.7

9.3
9.7
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DHANJAL 
Gurupreet

12th African Championship
INTERMEDIATE FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Nat

KEN

EGY

Name

SEHMI 
Gulraaj

DARWISH 
Ahmed

TALAT 
Hamada

SENORE 
Fred

AMER 
Basel

Bib No

1105

1048

1087

1181

1044

1216

1106

1103

6

7

8

Version of 2 DEC 2015, 16:12
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 DATE 02 / 12 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1087 TALAT Hamada EGY 102.4 104.2 103.2 103.7 102.3 102.5 618.3

2 1048 DARWISH Ahmed EGY 103.2 102.1 104.4 103.6 99.4 103.7 616.4

3 1181 SENORE Fred RSA 103.7 101.4 103.8 101.8 103.0 100.9 614.6

4 1105 SEHMI Gulraaj KEN 99.1 104.3 101.7 103.0 102.2 103.0 613.3

5 1103 DHANJAL Gurupreet KEN 102.8 101.7 102.4 102.1 101.5 100.8 611.3

6 1106 SEHMI Satiender KEN 103.6 99.8 100.3 100.6 102.6 102.6 609.5

7 1216 BEN GACEM Hazem TUN 99.7 101.3 100.5 101.8 100.6 102.8 606.7

8 1044 AMER Basel EGY 98.3 101.7 100.8 102.3 103.3 98.8 605.2

9 1097 KOLI APPIAH Emmanuel GHA 96.2 95.0 100.0 97.9 98.3 100.6 588

10 1204 ALI Hayder SUD 97.7 99.3 96.3 98.6 97.0 96.6 585.5

11 1203 ALI Arif SUD 92.5 97.5 91.8 94.8 95.2 94.0 565.8

12 1207 OMAR Medany SUD 87.1 87.9 87.3 93.3 97.7 94.1 547.4

13 1240 KASHAIJA MUGABE Franco Innocent UGA 64.3 73.1 76.4 72.9 76.0 24.7 387.4

1241 OTUKEI OCUNG Martin UGA DNS

X

  RESULT

MEN' S 50m  RIFLE PRONE 

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015



 DATE 02 / 12 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1112 KIRUI DAVID KIPTOO KEN Mqs 101.4 96.9 101.7 102.0 102.3 102.6 606.9

1066 HOSEN Amgad EGY Mqs 102.1 98.4 102.3 101.1 101.3 101.0 606.2

1079 RASLAN Karim EGY Mqs 97.6 100.3 100.6 100.4 100.4 103.1 602.4

1111 SAINA CHRISTOPER KIPLIMO KEN Mqs 101.9 99.0 97.5 99.0 98.5 100.4 596.3

X

MQS

MEN' S 50m  RIFLE PRONE 

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE  02 / 12 / 2015MEN' S 50m  RIFLE PRONE 

BIB

NR

605,2AMER Basel1044

1839,9616,4DARWISH Ahmed1048

618,3TALAT Hamada1087

611,3DHANJAL Gurupreet1103

1834,1613,3SEHMI Gulraaj1105

609,5SEHMI Satiender1106

565,8ALI Arif1203

1698,7585,5ALI Hayder1204

547,4OMAR Medany1207

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT. RESULTNAME TOTAL

2

1

3

KEN

SUD

EGY

XII th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015

BIB

NR 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1007 BOUAOUD Chafik ALG 29.4 59.2 8.7 10.8 10.6 10.2 10.6 10.6 9.5 10.9 10.7 8.8 9.7 10.2 10.6 10.1 201.2

2 1225 KHEMIRI Seifeddine TUN 29.9 60.4 9.6 9.7 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.3 9 10.3 10.3 10 10.3 10.3 8.7 10.1 200.8

3 1222 JBALI Anis TUN 30.3 60.4 9.7 10.1 10.3 10.1 8.9 9.7 10.1 10.6 9.9 9.5 10.1 10.4 179.8

4 1065 HAMDY ABDELKADER Mohamed EGY 29.1 58 10.1 10.6 10.6 10.2 9.8 10.2 10.6 9.3 9.6 10.1 159.1

5 1087 TALAT Hamada EGY 29.1 60.6 10.2 10.6 8.8 10.1 9.5 10 9.3 9.9 139

6 1059 ELSAEID Osama EGY 28.4 58.1 9.9 10.3 10.4 9.7 10 10.7 119.1

7 1215 ARFAWI Fathi TUN 29.2 58.8 9.9 9.9 8.6 9.2 96.4

8 1013 MEMI Mohamed Zakaria ALG 28 58.1 10.3 8.5 8.5 85.4

FINAL  RESULT

SH.OF
SERIES

MEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE  

RK NAME NAT.
SINGLE SHOTS

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



MEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE   DATE  30 / 11 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1087 TALAT Hamada EGY 103.5 102.2 104.2 103.5 102.0 105.2 620.6

2 1225 KHEMIRI Seifeddine TUN 103.0 102.9 104.9 103.0 103.0 103.1 619.9

3 1065 HAMDY ABDELKADER Mohamed EGY 101.7 102.2 102.1 101.5 102.0 105.3 614.8

4 1222 JBALI Anis TUN 102.7 100.9 99.9 103.5 102.2 104.2 613.4

5 1059 ELSAEID Osama EGY 102.4 98.9 102.4 101.7 103.6 103.3 612.3

  RESULT

RK NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

6 1007 BOUAOUD Chafik ALG 100.2 101.5 96.6 99.7 101.2 100.0 599.2

7 1215 ARFAWI Fathi TUN 97.1 100.0 99.0 98.8 101.5 99.6 596.0

8 1013 MEMI Mohamed Zakaria ALG 94.4 100.2 99.9 100.9 99.6 100.8 595.8

9 1105 SEHMI Gulraaj KEN 94.7 100.5 100.7 101.8 99.2 97.8 594.7

10 1006 BENZIDEN Redha ALG 99.5 97.6 95.5 97.9 96.2 95.2 581.9

11 1103 DHANJAL Gurupreet KEN 93.2 92.2 93.4 92.8 94.2 91.5 557.3



 DATE  30 / 11 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1048 DARWISH Ahmed EGY MQS 100.7 103.4 101.3 616.8

X

MQS

WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE  

RK NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

1048 DARWISH Ahmed EGY MQS 100.7 103.4 101.3 103.3 103.1 105.0 616.8

1075 MOHAMED Islam EGY MQS 99.6 96.5 100.5 102.5 102.0 102.0 603.1



 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015MEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE

BIB

NR

612.3ELSAEID Osama1059

1847.7614.8HAMDY ABDELKADER Mohamed1065

620.6TALAT Hamada1087

596ARFAWI Fathi1215

1829.3613.4JBALI Anis1222

619.9KHEMIRI Seifeddine1225

581.9BENZIDEN Redha1006

1776.9599.2BOUAOUD Chafik1007

595.8MEMI Mohamed Zakaria1013

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT. RESULTNAME TOTAL

���

1

3

2

���
EGY

Tun

Alg

XII th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



MON 30 NOV 2015, START TIME 09:30

50m PISTOL MEN

12th African Championship
FINAL RESULTS

Cairo

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

188.4

10.0  9.7  9.5  9.210.4  9.3  9.8

  9.8  8.5  9.5  9.8  7.910.0  9.8
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11128
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 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015

BIB

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1039 ABDEL RAZEK Samy EGY 91 92 90 87 94 95 549 11

2 1050 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly EGY 85 92 90 87 90 91 535 7

3 1077 NASR Mohamed EGY 87 82 79 91 86 92 517 5

4 1192 NIANE Marcel SEN 81 82 81 88 84 78 494 2

5 1187 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN 83 79 81 81 85 78 487 5

6 1188 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra SEN 80 86 74 77 72 76 465 1

7 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN 79 74 73 79 77 76 458 1

X

  RESULT

MEN' S 50m PISTOL

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

7 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN 79 74 73 79 77 76 458 1

8 1112 KIRUI DAVID KIPTOO KEN 54 73 70 85 83 80 445 4

9 1109 VALIMOHAMMED Idris KEN 42 58 52 41 35 18 246 0



 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015

BIB

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1089 WAGIH Karim EGY 81 87 87 89 85 89 518 3

1191 FAYE Waly SEN 75 76 78 79 84 76 468 3

X

MQS

MEN' S 50m PISTOL

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015

BIB

NR

549ABDEL RAZEK Samy1039

1601535EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly1050

517NASR Mohamed1077

487D ALMEIDA Claude1187

1446465DIOUM El Hadji Ibra1188

494NIANE Marcel1192

458SHAH Shitul Karman1107

1149445KIRUI DAVID KIPTOO1112

246VALIMOHAMMED Idris1109

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT.

2

RESULTNAME

���

TOTAL

MEN' S 50m PISTOL 

���

1

3 kEN

EGY

XII th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

SEN



 DATE  03 / 12 / 2015

BIB

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 1083 SHABAN Ahmed EGY 3 2 1 2 3 4 3 1 19

2 1086 TAHA Mahmoud EGY 3 2 1 1 4 1 4 1 17

3 1078 RASHAD Hesham EGY 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 10

4 1187 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN 0 2 1 0 1 1 5

5 1112 KIRUI DAVID KIPTOO KEN 1 1 1 0 0 3

6 1188 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra SEN 0 0 0 0 0

SH.OFFTOTAL

FINAL  RESULT

RK NAME NAT.

MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL  

SERIES 

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL   DATE   03 / 12 / 2015

BIB
NR 8 6 4

1 97 98 87 282 9
2 98 95 93 286 5

1 98 90 86 274 7
2 98 94 94 286 9

1 99 91 89 279 6
2 100 96 84 280 5

1 81 80 67 228 2
2 86 83 78 247 3

1 95 76 57 228 3
2 89 80 47 216 2

1 91 63 53 207 2
2 95 80 57 232

1 74 75 58 207 2
2 80 78 54 212 0

1 83 84 55 222 0
2 84 56 56 196 0

1 81 71 33 185 0
2 87 59 45 191 0

1 0
2 0

Stage  
Stage

439

444

Stage  
Stage

Stage  
Stage 568

Stage  
Stage 475

Stage  
Stage

Stage  
Stage 559

TOTAL

Stage  
Stage 560

X

  RESULT

NAME STA
SECONDS  SUB 

TOTALRK NAT.

419

Stage  
Stage 418

Stage  
Stage DNS

376

EGYRASHAD Hesham10783

2 1083 SHABAN Ahmed EGY

Stage  
Stage

1086 TAHA Mahmoud EGY

9 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN

1

SEN

5 1112 KIRUI DAVID KIPTOO KEN

1205 ELHAG Ibrahim SUD

4 1187 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN

6 1188 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra

7 1111 SAINA CHRISTOPER KIPLIMO KEN

14.15

8 1192 NIANE Marcel SEN

10

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP



 DATE   03 / 12 / 2015MEN' S 25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL  

BIB

NR

559RASHAD Hesham1078

1687560SHABAN Ahmed1083
568TAHA Mahmoud1086

475D ALMEIDA Claude1187

1332439DIOUM El Hadji Ibra1188
418NIANE Marcel1192

376SHAH Shitul Karman1107

1239444KIRUI DAVID KIPTOO1112
419SAINA CHRISTOPER KIPLIMO1111

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT. RESULTNAME TOTAL

مصر

3

1

2

KENمصر

SEN

EGY

XI th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE  02 / 12 / 2015

BIB

NR 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1074 MOHAMED Ahmed EGY 30.5 60.1 8.2 8.2 9.8 10.6 9 9.3 10.3 8.4 10.4 10.5 9.6 9.8 9.4 9.6 193.2

2 1218 CHIHAWI Faycel TUN 28.4 58.1 10.1 9.5 10.1 9.2 8.1 9 10.4 10.3 9.1 9.4 9.1 10.1 8.6 9.4 190.5

3 1077 NASR Mohamed EGY 28 57.6 9.2 9.7 9.9 8.5 10 10.2 8.9 10.2 9.7 8.9 9.2 8.7 170.7

4 1001 ADJABI Amine ALG 29.6 57.3 9.1 9.3 9.9 9.8 9.4 9.3 10 10.2 9.9 7.9 152.1

5 1226 KHIARI Sami TUN 25.6 54.3 8.6 10.2 10.2 10.3 9.4 10 10.5 8.8 132.3

6 1050 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly EGY 28.6 56.4 9.7 7.8 10.4 8.7 9.7 9.9 112.6

7 1214 ALOTHMANI Ala TUN 27.6 53.8 7.5 9.9 8.9 7.8 87.9

8 1116 MADIHEN Ibrahim LBA 25.5 52.3 9.9 8 70.2

SERIES

FINAL  RESULT

MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL  

RK NAME NAT.
SINGLE SHOTS

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE  02 / 12 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1074 MOHAMED Ahmed EGY 99 97 94 93 92 95 570 18

3 1050 EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly EGY 95 96 94 96 93 93 567 16

2 1001 ADJABI Amine ALG 93 96 93 90 96 93 561 14

4 1214 ALOTHMANI Ala TUN 90 93 93 95 92 94 557 10

5 1116 MADIHEN Ibrahim LBA 93 94 92 92 91 90 552 8

6 1218 CHIHAWI Faycel TUN 93 92 92 93 93 88 551 7

7 1077 NASR Mohamed EGY 90 92 89 91 93 95 550 6

8 1226 KHIARI Sami TUN 89 80 92 92 95 93 541 6

9 1192 NIANE Marcel SEN 90 83 90 90 92 90 535 6

10 1191 FAYE Waly SEN 91 87 85 83 88 91 525 5

11 1205 ELHAG Ibrahim SUD 92 86 90 88 87 79 522 3

12 1109 VALIMOHAMMED Idris KEN 88 88 90 90 78 87 521 0

13 1187 D ALMEIDA Claude SEN 86 86 87 85 83 90 517 0

14 1107 SHAH Shitul Karman KEN 85 86 85 83 90 76 505 7

1011 LECHEHEB Adel ALG DNS

12:20

X

  RESULT

MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL  

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015
CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE  02 /12 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1188 DIOUM El Hadji Ibra SEN 89 88 93 89 86 93 538 5
1083 SHABAN Ahmed EGY DNS

X

MQS

MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL  

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE  02 / 12 / 2015MEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL

BIB

NR

567EL DAHAN Mohamed Aly1050

1687570MOHAMED Ahmed1074

550NASR Mohamed1077

557ALOTHMANI Ala1214

1649551CHIHAWI Faycel1218

541KHIARI Sami1226

517D ALMEIDA Claude1187

1577525FAYE Waly1191

535NIANE Marcel1192

.

2

1

3 مصر

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT. RESULTNAME TOTAL

SEN

EGY

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

Tun



RESULTSTRAP MENQUALIFICATION

XII . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 28th November - 07th December 2015Cairo - Egypt

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0 0 0 12 S-off: 10

0 0 0 12 S-off: 9

0 0 0 12 S-off: 7

0 0 0 12 S-off: 6

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0 0 0 12 S-off: 1 QG

0 0 0 12 S-off: 1 QG

0 0 0 12 S-off: 0 QB

0 0 0 0 0 0 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

1st CompeƟƟon Stage - Semifinal

1068 KAMAR Ahmed EGY

1072 MEHELBA Abdelaziz

5 1008 CHAABANE Billel ALG

EGY

Targets

1000 ABID Fouad ALG

1090 ZAHER Ahmed EGY

1090 ZAHER Ahmed EGY

3 1072 MEHELBA Abdelaziz

THU 1st December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage

1

2 1068 KAMAR Ahmed

EGY

6 1127 EL HAMRI Toufik MAR

Targets

ALG

EGY

ABID Fouad1000

4



 T
o

ta
l

S
.O

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

1 2 3 4 5 125

1 1072 MEHELBA Abdel Aziz EGY 25 23 24 24 23 119

2 1000 ABID Fowad ALG 24 23 21 22 21 111

3 1090 ZAHER Ahmed EGY 23 20 23 22 23 111

4 1068 KAMAR Ahmed EGY 22 23 25 22 18 110

5 1127 EL HAMRI Toufik MAR 22 22 21 22 23 110

6 1008 CHAABANE Billel ALG 22 21 24 20 22 109 7

7 1133 RAMAH Mohamed MAR 22 22 22 22 21 109 6

8 1003 ALI BENALI Mokhtar ALG 23 23 21 21 21 109 2

9 1023 DE LEIRIA E SILBA Joao Paulo ANG 21 20 21 21 24 107

10 1123 BELLOUT Rachid MAR 22 21 19 19 24 105

11 1249 SHEPHERD Graham Michael Miles ZIM 20 19 19 24 22 104

12 1221 GARGOUCH Marouane TUN 19 19 21 20 21 100

13 1022 CANICAIS SILVA Francisco Manuel ANG 20 18 23 14 22 97

14 1220 ELLOUMI Zied TUN 21 22 16 18 20 97

15 1219 DOUZI Abdelhafidh TUN 22 22 17 18 15 94

16 1144 VAN WYK Gielie Frederik NAM 20 18 20 16 17 91

17 1026 LOPES Ritardo ANG 18 17 21 14 17 87

18 1247 LAYARD Geremy ZEM 17 17 20 16 8 78

19 1143 HOFFMANN Oliver NAM 18 16 16 17 8 75

N
O

C

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL

30 - 01/12/2015

S
R

B
ib NAME

RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION
THU 1st December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage

Rounds



 T
o

ta
l

S
.O

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

1 2 3 4 5 125
1051 ELGABY Ahmed EGY 23 22 21 21 24 111

1042 AHNEISH Mostafa EGY 20 23 22 21 22 108

1025 FREITAS ALVES Paulo ANG 19 20 18 20 19 96

1136 ZAGDI Abdellatif MAR 15 20 21 20 20 96

1024 FREITAS Albano ANG 16 15 14 17 17 79

S
R

B
ib NAME

N
O

C Rounds

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
TRAP MEN MQS

30 - 01/12/2015

RESULTS
TRAP MEN MQS
QUALIFICATION
THU 1st December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage



NOC

TO
TA

L

TO
TA

L

& TEAM MEMBERS 1 2 3 4 5

IN
D

IV
.

TE
A

M

EGY
1072 MEHELBA Abdel aziz 25 23 24 24 23 119
1068 KAMAR Ahmed 22 23 25 22 18 110 340
1090 ZAHER Ahmed 23 20 23 22 23 111

ALG
1000 ABID Fowad 24 23 21 21 22 111
1003 ALI BENALI Mokhtar 23 23 21 21 21 109 329
1008 CHAABANE Billel 22 21 24 20 22 109

MAR
1127 EL HAMRI Toufik 22 22 21 22 23 110
1123 BELLOUT Rachid 22 21 19 19 24 105 324
1133 RAMAH Mohamed 22 22 22 22 21 109

ANG
1022 CANICAIS SILVA Francisco 20 18 23 14 22 97
1023 DE LEIRIA E SILBA Goao 21 20 21 21 24 107 291
1026 LOPES Ritardo 18 17 21 14 17 87

TUN
1219 DOUZI Abdelhafidh 22 22 17 18 15 94
1220 ELLOUMI Zied 21 22 16 18 20 97 291
1221 GARGOUCH Marouane 19 19 21 20 21 100

MEMBER CLASSIFICATION JURY

 DATE  :2 DECEMBER 2006
                         

4th

3rd

5th

                                                   30.01/12/2015

2nd

1st

                   XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHMPIONSHIP

REMARKS

                          28th November  - 07th December 2015
                                                CAIRO - EGYPT

ROUNDS

B
ib

R
A

N
K

                                             TRAP MAN (Teams )



RESULTSTRAP MENQUALIFICATION

XII . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 28th November - 07th December 2015Cairo - Egypt

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0 0
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0

0 0
0 0 0 0 0

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1133 RAMAH Mohamed MAR 28

S-off: 1 QB

22

24

6 1085 SHLASH Mohaned EGY 21

OULD  Mokthar ALG 21

23

NICHOLSON Micheal S. ZIM 24 S-off: 2 QG

2 1133 RAMAH Mohamed MAR

24

21

25

MAR

HOSSAM Fouad EGY1067

BENSALEH Mohamed1124

5 1014

1st CompeƟƟon Stage - Semifinal
Targets

3 1124 BENSALEH Mohamed MAR

4 1067 HOSSAM Fouad EGY

1248

THI 3 December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage

Targets

1 1248 NICHOLSON Micheal S. ZIM



 T
o

ta
l

S
.O

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

1 2 3 4 5 150

1 1133 RAMAH Mohamed MAR 27 24 20 26 25 122

2 1248 NICHOLSON Micheal Sean  ZIM 23 26 27 20 24 120

3 1067 HOSSAM Mohamed EGY 26 22 22 24 23 117

4 1085 SHLASH Mohanad EGY 25 26 23 21 22 117

5 1124 BENSALEH Mohamed MAR 24 23 18 24 22 111

6 1014 OULD  Mokthar ALG 22 13 21 25 21 102

7 1125 EL AISSI Ennaji MAR 20 19 21 21 17 98

8 1061 FAWZY Adel EGY 16 20 19 19 17 91

9 1189 FAKHOURY Clement SEN 10 10 9 12 12 53

10 1195 RAMLAOUI Hassane SEN 11 10 6 3 10 40

11 1197 ZEIN Hussein SEN 1 8 12 5 7 33

Rounds

N
O

C

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
D.TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL

 03/12/2015

S
R

B
ib NAME

RESULTS
D.TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION
THU 3rd December 2015, Start Time 09:30 
Competition Stage
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1 2 3 4 5 150
1128 HILA Ibrahim MAR 26 22 22 25 24 119

1071 MAZHAR Ayman EGY 24 23 24 22 18 111

1076 MOHSEN Weaam EGY 21 24 25 17 21 108

S
R

B
ib NAME

N
O

C Rounds

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
TRAP MEN MQS

30 - 01/12/2015

RESULTS
D.TRAP MEN MQS
QUALIFICATION
THU 3rd December 2015, Start Time 09:30 
Competition Stage



NOC

TO
TA

L

TO
TA

L

& TEAM MEMBERS 1 2 3 4 5

IN
D

IV
.

TE
A

M

MAR
1133 RAMAH Mohamed 27 24 20 26 25 122
1124 BENSALEH Mohamed 24 23 18 24 22 111 331
1125 EL AISSI Ennaji 20 19 21 21 17 98

EGY
1067 HOSSAM Mohamed 26 22 22 24 23 117
1061 FAWZY Adel 16 20 19 19 17 91 325
1085 SHLASH Mohanad 25 26 23 21 22 117

SEN
1189 FAKHOURY Clement 10 10 9 12 12 53
1195 RAMLAOUI Hassane 11 10 6 3 10 40 126
1197 ZEIN Hussein 1 8 12 5 7 33

MEMBER CLASSIFICATION JURY

 DATE  :2 DECEMBER 2006
                         

R
A

N
K

                                             D.TRAP MAN (Teams )

2nd

1st

3rd

                                                03/12/2015

                   XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHMPIONSHIP

REMARKS

                          28th November  - 07th December 2015
                                                CAIRO - EGYPT

ROUNDS

B
ib



RESULTS
SKEET MEN

QUALIFICATION

XII . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
 28th November ‐ 07th December 2015

Cairo ‐ Egypt

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

   

0 0 14

0 0 0 0 0 11

0 0 0 0 0 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 10

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0 0 14

0 0 0 0 0 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 12 S‐off:2+ G

0 0 0 0 12 S‐off: 1+ B

SAT 5th  December 2015, Start Time 09:30

2nd Competition Stage

1

2 1180 CHERRY Kristian Daniel

Targets

EGY

RSA

DONATO Franco1049

EGY

4 1104 JACL Guy Douglas KEN

3 1064 HAMDY Mostafa

Targets

1049 DONATO Franco EGY

EGY

5 1069 LABIB Seif EGY

1104 JACL Guy Douglas KEN

1st Competition Stage ‐ Semifinal

6 1189 FAKHOURY Clement SEN

1180 CHERRY Kristian Daniel RSA

1064 HAMDY Mostafa



 T
o

ta
l

S
-o

ff

R
E

M
A

R
K

S

1 2 3 4 5 125

1 1064 HAMDY Mostafa EGY 25 24 23 24 23 119

2 1049 DONATO Franco EGY 22 22 23 23 25 115

3 1180 CHERRY Kristian Daniel RSA 23 23 22 23 22 113

4 1104 JACK Guy Douglas KEN 22 23 23 19 23 110

5 1189 FAKHOURY Clement SEN 19 22 22 24 23 110

6 1069 LABIB Seif EGY 22 20 23 21 19 105

7 1197 ZEIN Hussein SEN 22 19 21 18 22 102

8 1228 OUEDERNI Ahmed Dhia TUN 19 21 23 21 18 102

9 1126 EL ARABI EL Mehdi MAR 20 20 17 21 22 100

10 1133 RAMAH Mohamed MAR 18 18 22 20 21 99

11 1002 AISSAOUI Younes ALG 19 21 19 21 19 99

12 1135 SAADI Khalid MAR 21 19 19 21 19 99

13 1195 RAMLAOUI Hassane SEN 18 18 20 21 20 97

14 1004 AMOR EL KEBIR Nadjib ALG 16 21 21 21 18 97

15 1233 ZIDI Mohamed TUN 18 17 20 20 21 96

16 1230 ROBBANA Mohamed Samir TUN 20 19 20 23 14 96

17 1110 YOUNG Christopher KEN 14 18 16 17 16 81

18 1108 SHAN Dhruv KEN 15 11 13 16 13 68

Rounds

N
O

C

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL

05-06/12/2015

S
R

B
ib NAME

RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION
5th 6th December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage



 T
o

ta
l

S
-o

ff

R
E
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A

R
K

S

1 2 3 4 5 125
1070 MARTAYAN Sarkis EGY 22 22 18 24 23 109

1082 SEIF ELDIN Magdy EGY 21 21 20 24 22 108

S
R

B
ib NAME

N
O

C Rounds

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
SKEET MEN MQS

05-06/12/2015

RESULTS
SKEET MEN MQS
QUALIFICATION
5th-6th December 2015, Start Time 09:30
2nd Competition Stage



NOC

T
O

T
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L

T
O

T
A

L

& TEAM MEMBERS 1 2 3 4 5

IN
D

IV
.

T
E

A
M

EGY

1064 HAMDY Mostafa 25 24 23 24 23 119

1049 DONATO Franco 22 22 23 23 25 115 339
1069 LABIB Seif 22 20 23 21 19 105

SEN

1189 FAKHOURY Clement 19 22 22 24 23 110

1195 RAMLAOUI Hassane 18 18 20 21 20 97 309
1197 ZEIN Hussein 22 19 21 18 22 102

MAR
1126 EL ARABI EL Mehdi 20 20 17 21 22 100

1135 SAADI Khalid 21 19 19 21 19 99 298
1133 RAMAH Mohamed 18 18 22 20 21 99

TUN

1228 OUEDERNI Ahmed Dhia 19 21 23 21 18 102

1230 ROBBANA Mohamed Samir 20 19 20 23 14 96 294
1233 ZIDI Mohamed 18 17 20 20 21 96

KEN

1104 JACK Guy Douglas 22 23 23 19 23 110

1108 SHAN Dhruv 15 11 13 16 13 68 259
1110 YOUNG Christopher 14 18 16 17 16 81

2nd

4th

1st

5th

REMARKS

ROUNDS

B
ib

R
A

N
K

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
   28th November  - 07th December 2015

SKEET MAN (Teams )

CAIRO - EGYPT

05.06/12/20156

3rd
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12th African Championship
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WOMEN' S 50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS  

BIB

NR 1 2

KNEELING 94 94 188 6
PRONE 93 97 190 7

STANDING 90 91 181 3

KNEELING 92 91 183 3
PRONE 88 94 182 2

STANDING 95 96 191 5

KNEELING 86 86 172 1
PRONE 88 94 182 3

STANDING 88 92 180 2

KNEELING 90 85 175 2
PRONE 94 92 186 4

STANDING 81 87 168 1

KNEELING 75 87 162
PRONE 94 87 181 4

STANDING 89 79 168 2

KNEELING 86 60 146
PRONE 95 96 191 5

STANDING 81 73 154 3

5 1096 CHODO Mercy 0 GHA 511

4 1016 YAHIAOUI Souad 0 ALG 529

FINAL  RESULT

RK NAME NAT. POSITION

491

2 1045 AMER Nourhan 1

3 CHAABI Houda ALG 534

1 1088 TAYEE Merna 0

6 1041 AHMED Reham 0 EGY

X

556

1009 0

SERIES SUB 
TOTAL

TOTALF

EGY 559

EGY

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015

BIB

NR 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1073 MEKHIMAR Hadir EGY 31 62.9 10.2 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.4 10.3 9.7 10.4 9.7 10.8 9.9 10.4 10.1 207.3

2 1045 AMER Nourhan EGY 28.9 59.7 10.1 9.9 10.7 10.8 9.8 9.3 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.7 9.5 9.4 9.8 201.2

3 1009 CHAABI Houda ALG 31.3 61.6 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.3 10 9.9 9.1 10.6 10.3 9.8 8.7 10 181.4

4 1229 RIAHI Meriam TUN 29.2 58.4 9.8 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.5 10 9.3 10.2 10.7 10.2 160.6

5 1223 JOUINI Nadia TUN 30.2 60.7 9.4 9.1 10.5 10.5 9.6 10.1 10 8.9 138.8

6 1016 YAHIAOUI Souad ALG 29.7 60.2 10.2 8.7 10.7 10.1 9.8 10.1 119.8

7 1088 TAYEE Merna EGY 28.1 58.9 10.7 10.3 9.8 9.9 99.6

8 1015 TIKARROUCHINE Rania ALG 28.2 57.8 10 9.3 77.1

FINAL  RESULT

SH.OF
SERIES

WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE  

RK NAME NAT.
SINGLE SHOTS

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE   DATE  30 / 11 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4

1 1045 AMER Nourhan EGY 103.1 103.4 104.6 102.9 414.0

2 1073 MEKHIMAR Hadir EGY 102.4 102.3 103.3 103.4 411.4

3 1009 CHAABI Houda ALG 100.1 102.3 101.9 103.3 407.6

4 1015 TIKARROUCHINE Rania ALG 103.2 102.0 100.0 101.3 406.5

5 1229 RIAHI Meriam TUN 102.8 101.0 100.6 99.6 404.0

  RESULT

RK NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

5 1229 RIAHI Meriam TUN 102.8 101.0 100.6 99.6 404.0

6 1088 TAYEE Merna EGY 101.5 103.0 98.9 100.3 403.7

7 1016 YAHIAOUI Souad ALG 97.4 100.1 100.8 102.0 400.3

8 1223 JOUINI Nadia TUN 100.8 99.9 98.4 100.2 399.3

9 1234 ZITOUNI Manel TUN 99.4 95.6 99.5 100.6 395.1

10 1206 MOHAMED Esra SUD 94.5 100.2 98.0 91.0 383.7

11 1208 SAAD ELDIN Reem SUD 95.9 92.4 94.6 96.0 378.9

12 1033 KOTTO Adelette CMR 84.9 81.4 72.1 65.7 304.1



 DATE  30 / 11 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4

1041 AHMED Reham EGY MQS 99.7 100.8 101.3 102.7 404.5

X

MQS

WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE  

RK NAME NAT. SERIES TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

1053 ELHAROUNI Dina EGY MQS 96.6 100.7 102.2 100.4 399.9



 DATE 30 / 11 / 2015WOMEN' S 10m AIR RIFLE

BIB

NR

414AMER Nourhan1045

1229.1411.4MEKHIMAR Hadir1073

403.7TAYEE Merna1088

407.6CHAABI Houda1009

1214.4406.5TIKARROUCHINE Rania1015

400.3YAHIAOUI Souad1016

399.3JOUINI Nadia1223

1198.4404RIAHI Meriam1229

395.1ZITOUNI Manel1234

���

2

1

3

���

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT. RESULTNAME TOTAL

ALG

TUN

EGY

XII th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 01 /12 / 2015

BIB S.F Shoot off Final

NR Points Points

1 1217 CHARNI Olfa TUN 7 1 7

2 1054 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY 11 3

3 1055 ELHODHOD Lamya EGY 7 0 7

4 1193 NIANG Sinna SEN 6 5

5 1224 KALAI Ines TUN 5 2

6 1227 NASRI Noura TUN 5 1

7 1196 SECK Fatou SEN 3

8 1010 LALOUET Yamina ALG 2

X

FINAL  RESULT

RK NAME NAT.

WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL  

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



  RESULT

WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL   DATE 01 / 12 / 2015

RK BIB NAME NAT. STAGE SUB 
TOTAL TOTAL

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

PRECISION 48 47 48 47 50 47 287 577 7

RAPID 49 48 50 49 47 47 290 8

PRECISION 48 49 47 45 48 50 287 575 7

RAPID 47 48 50 49 46 48 288 8

PRECISION 46 47 46 45 48 44 276 559 7

RAPID 49 45 49 47 47 46 283 3

PRECISION 46 44 45 46 46 44 271 544 3

RAPID 42 43 47 47 47 47 273 6

PRECISION 47 46 48 43 44 45 273 542 5

RAPID 46 38 45 48 46 46 269 2

PRECISION 47 45 46 47 47 46 278 530 4

RAPID 44 44 44 46 39 35 252 5

PRECISION 47 47 45 42 42 41 264 524 3

RAPID 40 46 42 42 46 44 260 2

PRECISION 47 47 44 43 48 47 276 524 2

RAPID 32 45 44 41 44 42 248 2

PRECISION 43 37 41 42 47 42 252 512 2

RAPID 39 47 48 41 42 43 260 4

PRECISION 46 44 39 44 46 46 265 509 4

RAPID 40 35 45 38 45 41 244 2

SERIES

4 1224 KALAI Ines TUN

7 1196 SECK Fatou SEN

NIANG Sinna SEN

1 1217 CHARNI Olfa TUN

9 1190 FALL Mame Mareme SEN

5 1193

ELHODHOD Lamya EGY

10 1056 ELHODHOD Nada EGY

8 1227 NASRI Noura TUN

6 1010 LALOUET Yamina ALG

2 1054 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY

3 1055

X

9

15

6

9

15

10

5

7

6

4

T.X

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

ص 10:21



MQS

WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL   DATE  01 / 12 / 2015
RK BIB NAME NAT. STAGE SERIES SUB TOTAL

NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

PRECISION 43 34 44 37 41 38 237 484 1

RAPID 45 41 40 40 39 42 247 3

1194 NIANG Sokhna SEN

X

4

T.X

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

ص 10:21



 DATE  01 / 12 / 2015

BIB

NR

577CHARNI Olfa1217

1645544KALAI Ines1224

524NASRI Noura1227

575ELHODHOD Afaf1054

1643559ELHODHOD Lamya1055

509ELHODHOD Nada1056

512FALL Mame Mareme1190

1578542NIANG Sinna1193

524SECK Fatou1196

مصر

3

2

1

مصر

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT. RESULTNAME TOTAL

WOMEN' S 25m PISTOL

SEN

TUN

EGY

XII th. AFRICANSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE  04 / 12 / 2015

BIB

NR 3 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1054 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY 30.9 60.9 9.2 10.5 10.4 10.7 9.9 9.6 9.3 8.8 9.3 9.7 10.4 10.4 9.2 9.9 198.2

2 1227 NASRI Noura TUN 29.1 58 9.6 10 8.7 9.4 10.9 10.4 9.9 9.9 9.7 9.7 7.6 9.2 8.7 10 191.7

3 1060 ESMAT Dina EGY 28.7 57.9 10.1 9.5 9.1 9.9 9.7 10.4 9.5 8.3 10.7 9.6 9.2 8.9 172.8

4 1052 ELGOHARI Hala EGY 28.9 56.9 8.6 10.8 10.6 8.6 9.7 10.1 8.2 10.4 9.5 9.9 153.3

5 1010 LALOUET Yamina ALG 27.5 55.9 10.8 8.9 10.3 8.4 10 9.9 9.8 8.9 132.9

6 1217 CHARNI Olfa TUN 28 56.4 9.4 9.8 10.7 10 8.7 8.7 113.7

7 1193 NIANG Sinna SEN 29.5 57.9 9.8 7.9 9.1 7.6 92.3

8 1012 MEDJIAH Halla ALG 22.7 52.4 9.7 9.6 71.7

SERIES

FINAL  RESULT

WOMEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL  

RK NAME NAT.
SINGLE SHOTS

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 03 /12 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1052 ELGOHARI Hala EGY 93 94 97 96 380 10

2 1227 NASRI Noura TUN 94 95 93 94 376 8

3 1217 CHARNI Olfa TUN 94 94 96 92 376 8

4 1054 ELHODHOD Afaf EGY 93 94 92 94 373 10

5 1060 ESMAT Dina EGY 89 91 92 95 367 5

6 1010 LALOUET Yamina ALG 86 91 92 95 364 7

7 1193 NIANG Sinna SEN 96 88 90 89 363 5

8 1012 MEDJIAH Halla ALG 93 91 87 92 363 3

9 1196 SECK Fatou SEN 89 87 93 93 362 7

10 1032 ETETI Micquette CMR 89 88 88 90 355 2

11 1224 KALAI Ines TUN 94 88 87 84 353 7

12 1005 BENFALAMI Rachida ALG 86 83 86 88 343 2

13 1190 FALL Mame Mareme SEN 85 82 84 87 338 2

X

  RESULT

WOMEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL  

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XI th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 03 / 12 / 2015

BIB
NR 1 2 3 4 5 6

1058 ELMIDANY Gihan EGY 91 91 95 94 371 8

1043 ALY Meskat EGY 91 95 92 93 371 6

1231 SASSI Nadia TUN 86 94 88 92 360 4

1194 NIANG Sokhna SEN 82 68 85 82 317 2

X

MQS

WOMEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL  

RK NAME NAT.
SERIES

TOTAL

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



 DATE 04 / 12 / 2015WOMEN' S 10m AIR PISTOL

BIB

NR

380ELGOHARI Hala1052

1120373ELHODHOD Afaf1054

367ESMAT Dina1060

376CHARNI Olfa1217

1105353KALAI Ines1224

376NASRI Noura1227

343BENFALAMI Rachida1005

1070364LALOUET Yamina1010

363MEDJIAH Halla1012

338FALL Mame Mareme1190

1063363NIANG Sinna1193

362SECK Fatou1196

4

RESULT TOTAL

3

2

1

NAME

TEAM  RESULT

RANK NAT.

SEN

EGY

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT

Tun

Alg



2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

1 1142 AHRENS Gaby Diana NAM 10
2 1134 RAMMAH Mariem MAR 8

3 1063 GABER Suzan EGY 11
4 1046 ASHMAWY Maggy EGY 8

1st Competition Stage - semfinal

1142 AHRENS Gaby Diana NAM 12
1134 RAMMAH Mariem MAR 11
1063 GABER Suzan EGY 9 S- off:1
1046 ASHMAWY Maggy EGY 9 S- off:1

5 1057 ELMENIAWY Nourhan EGY 9 S- off:0
6 1132 MESFIOUI Yasmina MAR 6

TRAP WOMEN

MEDAL MATCHES

MON 30.11.2015, START TIME 14.30

REMARKS

REMARKSTOTAL

RK Bib No NAME NAT TOTAL

RK Bib No NAME NAT

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015
CAIRO - EGYPT



1 2 3 TOTAL QS- OFF
1 1063 GABER Suzan EGY 21 21 21 63
2 1046 ASHMAWY Maggy EGY 17 23 22 62
3 1132 MESFIOUI Yasmina MAR 21 20 20 61
4 1142 AHRENS Gaby Diana NAM 17 21 22 60
5 1057 ELMENIAWY Nourhan EGY 17 21 20 58
6 1134 RAMMAH Mariem MAR 16 15 19 50 2+
7 1029 HTETTOU Nadiya MAR 18 16 16 50 1+

RK Bib No NAME NAT ROUNDS

TRAP WOMEN
QULIFICATION
MON 30.11.2015, START TIME 09.30

QULIFICATION REMARKS

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING 
CHAMPIONSHIP

28th November - 07th December 2015



1 2 3 TOTAL QS- OFF

1131 MARIRHI Yasmine MAR 20 17 21 58

1122 AMANI Hind MAR 16 17 15 48

1062 GAAFAR Manal EGY 11 18 15 44

Bib No

TRAP WOMEN
MQS
MON 30.11.2015, START TIME 09.30

QULIFICATION REMARKSNAME NAT ROUNDS

XII th. AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT



RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN

QUALIFICATION

XII . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
 28th November ‐ 07th December 2015

Cairo ‐ Egypt

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

RK BIB Name NAT Total Remarks

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 S‐off:0+ B

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 S‐off: 1+ B

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 S‐off:2+ G

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

1st Competition Stage ‐ Semifinal

5 1081 SEBAK Nada EGY

1040 ABOUSHOKKA Amira EGY

1232 ZIDI Elhem TUN

1130 MARIRHI Ibtissam MAR

Targets

1047 ATTIA Zeinab EGY

EGY

4 1232 ZIDI Elhem TUN

3 1047 ATTIA Zeinab

Targets

MAR

EGY

MARIRHI Ibtissam1130

SAT 5th  December 2015, Start Time 09:30

2nd Competition Stage

1

2 1040 ABOUSHOKKA Amira
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1 2 3 125

1 1130 MARIRHI Ibtissam MAR 18 18 20 56

2 1040 ABOUSHOKKA Amira EGY 17 15 20 52

3 1081 SEBAK Nada EGY 12 13 15 40

4 1232 ZIDI Elhem TUN 17 11 11 39

5 1047 ATTIA Zeinab EGY 11 10 11 32

XIIth . AFRICAN SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
28th November  - 07th December 2015

CAIRO - EGYPT
SKEET WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

05-06/12/2015                              

RESULTS
SKEET WOMAN
QUALIFICATION
SAT 05 December 2015, Start Time 09:30
Competition Stage

S
R
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N
O

C Rounds
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